
.-

PA(at g QF

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT l
4'b 4 M db 3NkI iVDD

st.v.Cis.. Ae-~ si. AnoM3.t.u At no. Cm i.i. iDiD .OC 4 FROJtCT NO. (I/ pps,reetes
3 stoutsTiON/PVRCHA$t stoutsf NO.

utNDetP.f t mCD ''C AMN hQ | 2. Eff tC7Ivt D Aft

One (1) InEC 16 20 RFPA No. ADM-80-370
WU8 f6. ADMNt$ftRED of (j[ ether iMsm Md U

WDE |issutD sf

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D. C. 20555

L
wot | | uuun wat | AmtNDutNT OFe:N,,,e: .

N AME ANg agQtt$$ C SCucif ATION NO.

f- 7
DAftD (See h4 9)

Graduate School, USDA
529 14th Street, N. W. g',','$',c",j', No_ NRC-10-80-370(Street. sste.

.eee,..pu.Ci, Washington, D.C. 20045"

{ j 9/24/80, , , , , 73,, m, , , ,

TMi1 SLQCE APPUti ONLY TO AmtNDutHT5 OP 50UC11 A!40N5
,s. ead d e ,o a .e. . ..., e, on . O e t da. O e e t da-

~

7 e

o . e e a.-e. .. .-. eae.o. .e. .e, . ii.

Ode.ees avs* ectae.. edge esce.pf of th.s e=e*deeaf ps ee 'e de heve sad d.'e see<#ed . tae n .citehea, et es emeaeed. by oao of ese #e te..ag
.s

'op.es o. ..e emendmaa e: (bi ty ocea ledg,a, ece.p' o f *.* ***adme** *a eech sepy of 'he o'er sobaa'ted. et lei ly tesorete le=ee er teiegre.
F AILuf t OF YOUS ACKNOWLEDGiutNT TO 81 RIClivt3 Af fME ISSUING CPPiCE PatCR TO TME HOUR AND
e

les Dr *ga ag ead ecuenes
s .ence to the sehe.tet.ea end e*eae*eM avese sit by e.reve e '' 4 emead-eae vee den.re m caeage ea e8er eareedy e h .aed. swen cheage me, be med. 6, megee..h.ch .actuees e ee e 8

DAf t SPECIFit0 M AY tt$Utt IN etJECTION CP Vout CPPEa d prior te the open.ag hows end deve spec 4ed.
e, lease, p e..ded e.<% .e.es*e= or lese, esses <e'e eace to the sehei*ehen sad 'h s esaead***e. ead .s rece..e

so. ACCOwstiNG Area ArreOPeiAf 60N CATA (f/ rv<fesere.f /

Amo'unt: S28,380.00
B&R no: 41-20-27-202 Approcriation Symbol: 31X0200.401

TMis 4 LOCK APPuts CNLY TO MODJiCAilCN$ CF CONTRACT $/QIDef$t i.

ici O n c*eeeod -e~ -

1.. Cson . . .e i i . - . . es . ~.~. . -,, e.ee..

i.i C t e eee., a ee,a .e,,,-,, .e, .. .eaed .e ,e, .e ed.. ... . ease. i e. caea,e. .a ,e..a. e n e. e. ,,e,..ehoa de,e. .i .e. +e, , ., bie.6 i i.

i., gg ra.. s.oo e-ea . A,....e .. e-e a . .. . . . .e.. e,

i,.e c.e. -e ese.e .ee,edee-.oo e..e.ee- . w -i in.

. 2. cists;Pf10N CF AMENDwt NT/ MODJtC AT.CN

The purpose of this Supplemental Agreement is to extend the period of performance for
Phase I and II and to exercise the option for Phase III.

Tnerefore, the parties hereto mutually agree that the agreement shall be revised as follows:

1. Under Article I - Statement of Work,- Part Ae Third Paraaraph, Third Line, delete
sixty (60) days and substitute one-hundred-twenty-four (124) days in lieu thereof.

.

2. Under Article II - Period of Performance, delete eighty (80) days and substitute
three-hundred and seventy-one (371) days in lieu thereof.

3. Under Article VII - Contract Administration Data, Part I, Estimated Cost and
Obligation of Funds, delete the paragraph in its entirety and substitute tne following:

The estimated cost of Phases I and II is $23,103.00. The estimated cost of Phase III
is $28,380.00. The total amount obligated by the Commission is $51,483.00, chargeable
to B&R No. 41-20-27-202 and Appropriation Symbols 31X0200.400 and 31X0200.401.

M,ed ead . ii .e,.. .ad e. .o

t . e e, e e.ded e. a eii ,e,.. ead ,aad...ea . .e de...ea, ,e ea ed .ie.6 e. e. .e.. . e . sea .

O %"s'W$'u.'t , "7j'"" G con'' Acro''omm' '5 "ou'ao to 5. ~ '-5 o cu~eq' ANo "'u'~[ com'5 'o '55"*o o"55
'

''
#

ir. Nir sr T O, adic
is Nwe e re fosiont

-

1 A-o .J E,

sN d kwe e c.- ='asvan,, re,es e .eee ea me .ud ,e ...
19. DAf t $4GNED

I S. Newt AND fifti 09 SIGNtf ( f tpe er petest 16 DAf f SIGNED is NAMt QP CONitACTaNG CffiCit ( [gpp er prte##,

CRAIG D. LEB0' p g gLe Scott Varner . 12/11/80
~

" " ' " " " " ' ' ' " " * " ' " " " * "~'"'

80123003,,,,, .

L 91 -

_

o


